
2 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2006 00:37.72

6 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 00:40.84

13 ΚΟΜΠΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 00:43.03

32 ΡΑΜΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 2006 00:48.67

35 ΣΠΙΤΖΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 00:48.90

25 ΚΑΛΟΖΥΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 00:46.12

29 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 2006 00:47.08

37 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2006 00:50.79

17 ΤΥΛΙΠΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 00:59.89

19 ΡΑΜΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 2006 01:01.30

23 ΚΟΜΠΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 01:02.85

27 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 01:05.05

14 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΛΗΣ 2006 01:03.64

20 ΛΩΛΟΣ ΙΩΝ 2006 01:07.05

15 ΛΩΛΟΣ ΙΩΝ 2006 01:04.71

18 ΚΑΛΟΖΥΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 01:06.88

8 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2006 00:48.16

15 ΤΥΛΙΠΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 00:58.65

11 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΛΗΣ 2006 00:48.50

33 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 2006 00:57.02

41 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2006 01:00.40

3 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2006 00:43.50

34 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 00:56.15

12 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2003 00:36.11

20 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2003 00:38.57

27 ΙΣΡΑΕΛΙΑΝ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑΝΑ 2003 00:41.61

30 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2003 00:48.08

16 ΚΑΤΣΙΑΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 00:43.49

20 ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 00:44.47

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

ΙΒ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΕΙΑ 2015 10-11-12 ΕΤΩΝ 
ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙ 

04 - 05 Απρ 2015

4/4/2015 Πρωί

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

ΙΒ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΕΙΑ 2015 8-9 ΕΤΩΝ 
ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙ 

04 - 05 Απρ 2015

4/4/2015 Πρωί

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 9 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)



25 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ 2005 00:47.80

31 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 01:01.32

15 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 00:37.96

7 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 00:39.02

31 ΑΝΔΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2004 01:06.76

10 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2005 00:54.66

14 ΠΡΑΓΙΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 00:57.01

16 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2005 00:57.90

1 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 00:42.09

9 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 00:53.70

1 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝ-ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 2003 01:14.96

7 ΤΖΑΦΕΡΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 01:40.92

1 ΜΠΙΡΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 01:27.71

1 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 01:18.28

1 ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 01:22.11

5 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 01:27.83

8 ΚΑΛΛΕΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2004 04:08.69

16 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2003 02:54.32

3 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΑ ΕΥΦΗΜΙΑ-ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ 2004 02:48.87

1 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 02:48.57

1 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 02:22.97

5 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 02:35.98

16 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 02:59.74

4 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 02:41.79

7 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 2004 02:43.12

Κ/ξη Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Επίδοση

21 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 00:51.01

13 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 00:44.89

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

5/4/2015 Πρωί

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)



1 ΚΑΜΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 00:42.85

11 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 00:51.64

27 ΤΖΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 00:49.90

30 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 00:51.22

32 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2003 00:59.71

5 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2005 00:48.40

10 ΜΠΑΛΟΔΗΜΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2005 00:51.32

14 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 2005 00:52.64

16 ΚΑΤΣΙΑΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 00:53.40

18 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ 2005 00:57.19

2 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝ-ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 2003 00:33.32

2 ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 00:37.32

4 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 2004 00:38.77

10 ΤΖΑΦΕΡΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 00:40.63

19 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 00:51.95

6 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΑ ΕΥΦΗΜΙΑ-ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ 2004 00:45.93

2 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 01:10.55

13 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 01:23.99

8 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 01:17.49

22 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2003 01:32.01

29 ΑΝΔΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2004 01:45.98

14 ΠΡΑΓΙΑ ΖΩΗ 2005 01:34.98

15 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2005 01:35.65

19 ΛΟΥΡΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΝΙΑ 2005 01:38.42

13 ΚΑΛΛΕΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2004 01:55.41

4 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΑ ΕΥΦΗΜΙΑ-ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ 2004 03:05.58

4 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 2004 03:07.24

12 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2003 03:20.39

2 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2005 03:15.60

4 ΜΠΙΡΜΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 03:25.93

2 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 05:06.08

4 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝ-ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 2003 05:07.44

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 12 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 10 ΕΤΩΝ  (50)



3 ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 05:38.43

7 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 05:53.98

18 ΔΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 00:31.74

15 ΔΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 00:47.27

19 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 00:43.23

9 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2001 02:38.91

13 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2001 01:41.43

18 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2001 01:13.42

23 ΔΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 01:10.00

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Α  (50)

5/4/2015 Απογ.

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Α  (50)

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Β  (50)

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Β  (50)

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Β  (50)

4/4/2015 Απογ.

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Β  (50)

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΠΑΜΠΑΙΔΩΝ Α  (50)

ΙΒ ΔΕΛΦΙΝΕΙΑ 2015 ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙ 

03 - 05 Απρ 2015

3/4/2015 Απογ.


